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WEEKDAY DAYTIME
8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30 1 PM 1:30 2 PM 2:30 3 PM 3:30

2-3ABN Varied Programs 3ABN Today Varied Programs

3-CBS The Price Is Right The Young & the Restless CBS 2 News The Doctors Bold The Talk Let’s Make a Deal Dr. Phil CBS 2 News at 4:00PM

4-ABC Tamron Hall The View Rachael Ray GMA3-Need to Know General Hospital ThisMinute ThisMinute The Drew Barrymore Show The Kelly Clarkson Show

5-MNT Law & Order Varied Programs

6-NBC (7:00) Today Today 3rd Hour Today With Hoda & Jenna Daily Blast Daily Blast KGW News Paid Prog. Days of our Lives Daily Blast Varied Ellen DeGeneres Show

7-FOOD Varied Programs

9-TBS Broke Girl Broke Girl Broke Girl Broke Girl Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends

10-PBS Daniel Tiger Daniel Tiger Elinor Clifford-Dog Pinkalicious Sesame St. Dinosaur Xavier Varied Programs Go Luna Nature Cat Elementary Odd Squad

11-WGN-A In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night Blue Bloods Blue Bloods Blue Bloods NewsNation Early Edition

12-DISC Homestead Rescue Varied Programs

13-FREE Melissa Melissa The 700 Club 700 Club The Middle Varied Programs

14-SYFY Movie Varied Programs (:10) Movie

15-ROOT Kenmore Paid Prog. Varied Programs The Ten Varied Programs

16-FOXN The Faulkner Focus Outnumbered America Reports With John Roberts & Sandra Smith The Story With Martha Your World W/ Cavuto The Five Special Report

17-FOX Judge Mathis The People’s Court Hot Bench Hot Bench Divorce Divorce Protection Protection The Dr. Oz Show 25 Words 25 Words Funny You Funny You

18-DISN Puppy Pals Puppy Pals T.O.T.S. T.O.T.S. Puppy Pals Puppy Pals Bluey Bluey Ladybug Ladybug Big City Big City Varied Programs

19-QVC Varied Programs Deals on the Daily Varied Programs

20-HBO (7:05) Movie Varied Programs (:25) Movie Varied Programs Movie Varied Programs

21-HGTV Varied Programs

22-MAX (:06) Movie Varied Programs (:40) Movie Varied Programs (:15) Movie Varied Programs (:08) Movie Varied Programs

23-ESPN (7:00) First Take SportsCenter SportsCenter Varied Programs NFL Live Varied Around/Horn Interruption SportCtr Basketball

24-ESPN2 Get Up Varied First Take Varied Programs Daily Wager Varied

26-FBN (6:00) Varney & Company Cavuto: Coast to Coast Making Money The Claman Countdown Kudlow Fox Business Tonight The Evening Edit

97-OUTD Varied Programs Wicked Tuna

WEDNESDAY EVENING MARCH 10, 2021
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN Sanctuary Salvation in A Sharper Focus ’ Today Cooking ’ Å Amazing Evolution It Is Written Liberty Ins. Today Cooking ’ Å A Sharper Focus ’ Lineage ’ Life After 

3-CBS CBS News News (N) Jeopardy (N) Wheel (N) Tough as Nails (N) ’ SEAL Team (N) ’ S.W.A.T. (N) ’ Å News (N) Late Show-Colbert James Corden (N) Paid Prog.

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam Goldbergs Housewife The Conners Call-Mother The Con (N) ’ Today’s (N) Jimmy Kimmel Live! (N) ’ Nightline (N) Extra (N) ’ Hollywood 

5-MNT Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods “Love Lost” Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) Å News (N) News (N) News (N) News (N) Good Stuff Inside (N) Chicago Med (N) ’ Chicago Fire (N) ’ Chicago P.D. (N) ’ News (N) J. Fallon (N)

7-FOOD Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games (N) Tournament of Champions ’ Å Tournmnt. 

9-TBS Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Family Guy Family Guy Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Full (N) Conan (N) Full Frontal

10-PBS Arthur (N) Peg & Cat Ready Jet Wild Kratts Journeys BBC News PBS NewsHour (N) ’ Ken Burns: Here & There Å Suze Orman’s Ultimate Retirement Guide ’ Å Europe

11-WGN-A The Donlon Report (N) NewsNation Prime (N) NewsNation Prime (N) Banfield (N) (Live) Å The Donlon Report Å NewsNation Prime Å NewsNation Prime Å Banfield Å

12-DISC Naked and Afraid ’ Naked and Afraid A lion-attack survivor returns. ’ Naked and Afraid ’ Naked and Afraid ’ Naked and Afraid ’ (:01) Naked and Afraid “Two Tarzans, One Jane” ’

13-FREE (2:30) “Beyond the Lights” ››› “The Best Man” (1999) Taye Diggs, Nia Long. ’ Å ›› “Sweet Home Alabama” (2002) Reese Witherspoon. ’ Å Good Trouble (N) ’ The 700 Club ’ Å

14-SYFY (3:10) ›› “Transformers: Revenge of the Fallen” (2009) Å ›› “Transformers: The Last Knight” (2017) Mark Wahlberg, Anthony Hopkins. Å (DVS) Resident Alien (N) Å (:02) Debris “Pilot” ’

15-ROOT Athletes Unlimited Tennis Strongman Champions (N) Strongman Champions (N) Inside Icons-Sports Spotlight Bensinger Immortals Short List 

16-FOXN FOX News Primetime (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Hannity (N) (Live) Å The Ingraham Angle (N) Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity Å The Ingraham Angle

17-FOX Friends ’ Friends ’ Big Bang Big Bang The Masked Singer (N) (:02) Game of Talents (N) FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Big Bang Mom ’ Mom ’ King

18-DISN Big City Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Raven Raven Sydney-Max Sydney-Max Raven Raven Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Sydney-Max

19-QVC Power Air Fryer Grill (N) In the Kitchen With David - PM Edition (N) (Live) Å hairdo by HairUWear (N) Elizabeth Grant (N) La-Z-Boy (N) (Live) Å Dennis by Dennis (N) Sleep (N)

20-HBO (:05) ›› “The Fast and the Furious” (2001) Å (5:55) ››› “Antwone Fisher” (2002) Derek Luke. ››› “Harriet” (2019) Cynthia Erivo. ’ ‘PG-13’ Å (:10) Beartown ’ “X-Men: Dark Phoenix” ’

21-HGTV Help! I Wrecked My House Help! I Wrecked My House Help! I Wrecked My House Help! I Wrecked My House Property Brothers Farmhouse Fixer (N) Hunters (N) Hunt Intl (N) Hunters Hunters Int’l

22-MAX Talented (:28) ›› “Impostor” (2001) Gary Sinise. (:11) ››› “Dead Again” (1991) Kenneth Branagh. ›› “People Like Us” (2012) Chris Pine. ‘PG-13’ (9:55) › “This Means War” (2012) In Good

23-ESPN College Basketball (N) Basketball (N) College Basketball (N) SportCtr (N) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live)

24-ESPN2 To Be Announced Bad Beats NFL Live Å E60 Interruption UFC Reloaded

26-FBN Kudlow Å Kennedy (N) (Live) Å Fox Business Tonight The Evening Edit Å Kudlow Å Kennedy Å Carole King REO Rare Silver Rare Silver

97-OUTD Gun Stories Shoot (N) Guns Rifleman Shooting USA Gun Stories Shoot Gllry Guns Rifleman Shooting USA Gun Stories Shoot Gllry Guns Rifleman

MONDAY EVENING MARCH 15, 2021
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN Wisdom Salvation in Three Cosmic Messages 3ABN Today ’ Å Spring Camp Meeting ’ Carter Rpt. Carter Rpt. 3ABN Today ’ Å Carter Rpt. Carter Rpt. ASI Conventions ’ Å

3-CBS CBS News News (N) Jeopardy (N) Wheel (N) Neighbor (N) Bob Heart All Rise “Georgia” (N) ’ Bull (N) ’ Å News (N) Late Show-Colbert James Corden Paid Prog.

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam The Bachelor (Season Finale) (N) ’ Å (DVS) The Bachelor (N) ’ Today’s (N) (:35) Jimmy Kimmel Live! Nightline (N) Extra (N) ’ Hollywood 

5-MNT NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) Å News (N) News (N) News (N) News (N) Good Stuff Inside (N) The Voice The coaches seek America’s best voice. (N) (:01) Debris (N) ’ News (N) J. Fallon

7-FOOD Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Spring Baking (N) Easter Basket (N) The Big Bake: Spring

9-TBS Burgers Burgers Burgers Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy ’ Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Conan (N) Seinfeld

10-PBS Arthur Peg & Cat Ready Jet Wild Kratts Old House BBC News PBS NewsHour (N) ’ Antiques Roadshow (N) Experience Experience Antiques Roadshow Å Independent Lens ’

11-WGN-A The Donlon Report (N) NewsNation Prime (N) NewsNation Prime (N) Banfield (N) (Live) Å The Donlon Report Å NewsNation Prime Å NewsNation Prime Å Banfield Å

12-DISC Street Outlaws ’ Å Street Outlaws ’ Å Street Outlaws ’ Å Street Outlaws: Full (N) Street Outlaws “The Cold Dark Road” A 405 member pushes his car too far. (N) ’ (:01) Street Outlaws ’

13-FREE ››› “The Goonies” (1985) Sean Astin, Josh Brolin. ’ Å ››› “Matilda” (1996) Mara Wilson. ’ Å ››› “Wonder” (2017, Drama) Julia Roberts, Owen Wilson. ’ Å The 700 Club ’ Å

14-SYFY (3:00) “Valerian and the City of a Thousand Planets” ›› “Cold Pursuit” (2019) Liam Neeson, Tom Bateman. (DVS) ››› “The Fifth Element” (1997) Bruce Willis, Gary Oldman. Å “The Magnificent Seven”

15-ROOT Tennis Athletes Unlimited Volleyball Orange vs. Gold. UFA UFA (N) Fight Sports MMA (N) Shogun Fights (N)

16-FOXN FOX News Primetime (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Hannity (N) (Live) Å The Ingraham Angle (N) Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity Å The Ingraham Angle

17-FOX Friends ’ Friends ’ Big Bang Big Bang 9-1-1 “Hen Begins” (N) ’ Amer. Most Wanted (N) FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Big Bang Mom ’ Mom ’ King

18-DISN Big City Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Raven Raven Raven Big City Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Sydney-Max

19-QVC Fashion’s Night In Å Estée Lauder (N) (Live) Josie Maran Argan Oil (N) Susan Graver Style (N)

20-HBO Man Ldge (:40) ››› “Chronicle” (2012) ‘PG-13’ Last Week (:40) ››› “The King of Staten Island” (2020) Pete Davidson. ‘R’ Beartown (N) ’ (9:55) ›› “Battleship” (2012) Taylor Kitsch. ‘PG-13’

21-HGTV Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Rock the Block Å Rock the Block (N) Å 100 Day Dream Home 100 Day Dream Home

22-MAX (:01) ›› “Motherless Brooklyn” (2019) Edward Norton. ‘R’ Å (:27) ›› “The Transporter” (2002) Å ››› “The Others” (2001) ‘PG-13’ Å (:45) ››› “Ready or Not” (2019) Samara Weaving. Godsend ’

23-ESPN To Be Announced NBA Basketball New York Knicks at Brooklyn Nets. (N) (Live) NBA Basketball Los Angeles Lakers at Golden State Warriors. (N) SportsCenter (N) SportsCenter (N)

24-ESPN2 SportsCenter Å Tournament Challenge Marathon (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live) Around/Horn Interruption UFC Archival

26-FBN Kudlow Å Kennedy (N) (Live) Å Fox Business Tonight The Evening Edit Å Kudlow Å Kennedy Å Stories Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog.

97-OUTD WildFed Fishmon (N) MeatEater Wardens (N) Longmire (N) McMillan WildFed Wild Ride Longmire Cady tries to help a sick child. Fishmonger WildFed Wardens

TUESDAY EVENING MARCH 16, 2021
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN Mission 360 Jesus The Hour of His Judgment 3ABN Today ’ Å Behold the Lamb Presents Amazing Creator 3ABN Today ’ Å Questions Exltng Wrd Mission Creator

3-CBS CBS News News Jeopardy (N) Wheel (N) NCIS “Watchdog” (N) ’ FBI “Leverage” (N) ’ FBI: Most Wanted (N) ’ News (N) Late Show-Colbert James Corden Game Time

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam To Tell the Truth (N) ’ black-ish ’ mixed-ish Soul of a Nation (N) ’ Today’s (N) (:35) Jimmy Kimmel Live! Nightline (N) Extra (N) ’ Hollywood 

5-MNT NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) Å News (N) News (N) News (N) News (N) Good Stuff Inside (N) Rock (N) Kenan (N) This Is Us (N) ’ (:01) New Amsterdam (N) News (N) J. Fallon

7-FOOD Chopped “Taco Time!” Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped “Give It a Nest!” Chopped “Epic Burgers!” Chopped (N) Å Chopped Å Chopped Å

9-TBS Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Family Guy Family Guy Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Misery (N) Conan (N) Misery Index

10-PBS Arthur Peg & Cat Ready Jet Wild Kratts Old House BBC News PBS NewsHour (N) ’ Finding Your Roots Finding Your Roots Frontline ’ Å Connected Search

11-WGN-A The Donlon Report (N) NewsNation Prime (N) NewsNation Prime (N) Banfield (N) (Live) Å The Donlon Report Å NewsNation Prime Å NewsNation Prime Å Banfield Å

12-DISC Deadliest Catch ’ Å Moonshiners “Ice Shine” Moonshiners ’ Å Moonshiners (N) Moonshiners “Tennessee Whiskey” (N) ’ Å Master Distiller (:07) Moonshiners ’

13-FREE ››› “Matilda” (1996) Mara Wilson. ’ Å ››› “Willy Wonka and the Chocolate Factory” (1971) ’ Å ›› “Alice in Wonderland” (2010) Johnny Depp. ’ Å The 700 Club ’ Å

14-SYFY (3:03) “The Adjustment Bureau” (2011) (:28) ››› “The Fifth Element” (1997) Bruce Willis, Ian Holm. Å ›› “The Magnificent Seven” (2016) Denzel Washington, Chris Pratt. Å To Be Announced

15-ROOT Pickleball The Ten Tennis Pickleball Poker Night Heartland Poker Tour World Poker Tour WPT Alpha8

16-FOXN FOX News Primetime (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Hannity (N) (Live) Å The Ingraham Angle (N) Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity Å The Ingraham Angle

17-FOX Friends ’ Friends ’ Big Bang Big Bang Holmes Family Effect (Series Premiere) (N) ’ FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Big Bang Mom ’ Mom ’ King

18-DISN Big City Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Big City Big City Big City Big City Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Sydney-Max

19-QVC Josie Maran Argan Oil (N) Shoe Shopping (N) Estée Lauder (N) (Live) Cheers! to Shopping With Leah and Shawn (N) (Live) St. Patrick’s Day Sale (N) St. Patrick’s Day Sale (N) (Live) Å

20-HBO (:10) ››› “Antwone Fisher” (2002) Derek Luke. Real Time With Bill Maher (:15) ›› “Irresistible” (2020) Steve Carell. ’ ‘R’ Å ››› “Pitch Perfect” (2012) Anna Kendrick. ‘PG-13’ Beartown ’ (:45) Argo

21-HGTV Fixer to Fabulous Fixer to Fabulous Å Fixer to Fabulous Fixer to Fabulous Å Fixer to Fabulous Å Home Again (N) Hunters (N) Hunt Intl (N) Hunters Hunters Int’l

22-MAX (:07) ››› “Dead Again” (1991) Kenneth Branagh. (5:57) ›› “Won’t Back Down” (2012) ’ ‘PG’ Å ›› “The Good Liar” (2019) Helen Mirren. ‘R’ (9:50) ››› “Gangs of New York” (2002) ‘R’ Å

23-ESPN TBA Bracket (N) To Be Announced SportsCenter (N) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live)

24-ESPN2 Fire on the Mountain G.O.A.T.s G.O.A.T.s G.O.A.T.s To Be Announced MMA UFC Around/Horn Interruption MMA UFC

26-FBN Kudlow Å Kennedy (N) (Live) Å Fox Business Tonight The Evening Edit Å Kudlow Å Kennedy Å Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog.

97-OUTD Hunting (N) Drop Zone Hunt Nugent (N) Whitetail Pat & Nicole Fowl Life Gun Dog TV For Love Live 2 Hunt The Choice McMillan Addicted Jim Shock Hunting Drop Zone

GAME ANSWERS LOCATED IN CLASSIFIED SECTION

March 10, 2021 - March 16, 2021

B l u e  M o u n t a i n

EAGLE TV SCHEDULE
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